9. oktober i Bremen-Blumenthal, Tyskland.

Tyskland Danmark
Piger Piger
Nina Anet Piwetzki 722 Marlene Knudsen 718
Sandra Résner 719 1441 ([Bettina Laval/res. 697 1415
Mirja Lange 721 2162 |Mette Nargvardsen 734 2149
Sandra Hinrichsen/res. 712 2874 |Karina Nielsen 704 2853
Sandra Niethardt 720 3594 |Merete Foged 705 3558
Tanja Palubitzki 722 4316 |Lykke Hansen 730 4288
Res: Kathrin Voigt 4316 |Res: Lene Mikkelsen 4288
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Drenge Drenge
Jorg Vogelmann 718 Kasper Jensen 721
Stefan Reger 726 1444 [Karsten Holm 726 1447
Bjorn Brose 721 2165 |Stefan Hansen/res. 723 2170
Michael Jirsak 736 2901 |Dennis Madsen 724 2894
Sven Engelhardt 740 3641 |Mikael Petersen 713 3607
Christopher Ingles/res. 727 4368 |Klaus Hansen 722 4329
Res: Sascha Gebhardt 4368 [Res: Allan Christensen 4329
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